~~~GO ROCKETS~~~
A.C. Revnolds Wrestling Schedule 2023-24

Date (Times) Opponents Location

11/44123 (5:30pm)  Mtn.Htg, Pisgah, Rosman Mountain Heritage High

11/18/23 (9am) fronman Open Cherryville High
11/22/23 (9am) North Knight Invitational North Henderson
11/29/23 (6pm) W.Henderson & Rosman West Henderson
12/2/23 (9am) Indian Classic St.Stephens
12/5/23(5:30pm) McDowell* & Erwin* & Mitchell ~ McDowell High*
12/8-12/9/23 (9am) Falcon Frenzy West Henderson
12/15 (5pm) Smoky Mountain Grapple Harrah’s Center
12/16 (9am) Smoky Mountain Grapple (Day 2 with JV)

12/19/23 (4:30pm) Polk/Forest Hill/lHendersonville  Polk High
12/21-12/22/23 (10am) Elizabeth Barry Invitational Mallard Creek

12/29-30 (3pm)(%9am) Timothy Petersen Memorial Ashe High
1/3/24 (5pm) - N.Buncombe®*/T.C.Roberson* A.C.Reynolds
1/6/24 (10am) Enka Duals* Enka*
1/9/24(6pm) o Asheville* Asheville*
1/13/24 (9am) RAMS DUALS T.C. Roberson
1/15/24 (9am) Enka Girls & JV Tournament Enka
1/16/24 (5:30pm) Brevard/Patton Brevard
1/20/24 (9am) Conference Tournament North Buncombe
1/23/23(5pm) Franklin & Rabun Gap A.C.Reynolds

* Conference Matches



11/11/23
11/14/23
11/21/23
11/22/23
11/29/23
12/1/23

12/2/23

12/9/23
12/12/23
12/15/23

12/16/23

12/21/23
12/22/23

1/3/24
1/5/24
1/9/24
1/11/24
1/12/24
1/19/24
1/23/24
1/26/24
1/27/24
1/30/24
1/31/24
2/2/24
2/6/24
2/13/24
2/15/24

2/19/24 - 2/23/24
2/27/24-3/16/24

2023-24 AC Revnolds Basketball Schedule

ACR Boys & Girls Scrimmage Jamboree 9:00am-5:00pm
Mt. Heritage Girls JV & Varsity Only Scrimmage @ 5:30pm
@ West Cabarrus (Varsity Only)

@ Cox Mill (Varsity Only)

@ Pisgah (JV Only) @ 4:00

Girls Varsity Only vs North Meck @ Myers Park @ 7:00pm
Boys Varsity Only vs Weddington @ TC Roberson @ 5:00pm
Girls Varsity Only vs Lake Norman @ Myers Park @ 2:00pm
Boys Varsity Only vs T.L. Hanna @ TC Roberson @ 2:30pm
Boys Varsity Only vs Collins Hills, GA @ UNCA @ 11:30am
Freedom

5 Star Hoops Jam

Girls Varsity Only vs Hardin Valley Academy @ HVA @ 6:30
Boys Varsity Only vs Hardin Valley Academy @ HVA @ 8:00
5 Star Hoops Jam

Girls Varsity Only vs Alcoa @ HVA @ 3:30

Boys Varsity Only vs Alcoa @ HVA @ 5:00

Pisgah (JV Only)

Catamount Clash @ Western Carolina University

Girls Varsity Only vs Franklin @ 7:00pm

Boys Varsity Only vs Franklin @ 8:30pm

@ North Buncombe*

@ Enka*

Asheville*

West Henderson

Erwin*

@ TC Roberson *

@ McDowell*

North Buncombe*

Myers Park

Enka*

Girls Varsity Only vs Rabun Gap @ 6:00pm

@ Asheville*

@ Erwin*

TC Roberson*

McDowell* Senior Night

Conference Tournament @ ACRHS

NCHSAA Playoffs

Game times unless posted otherwise *JV Girls 4:00/ JV Boys Follow * Varsity Girls 6:30/ Varsity Boys

Follow

Bold - Home Game * Conference Game



AC Reynolds Freshman Basketball Schedule
2023-24

Second team listed is the home team

November 14 (Scrimmage)
5:00 @ Christ School

December 2- Host School- North Henderson
11:00- Smoky Mountain vs AC Reynolds

December 7
6:30- North Henderson @ AC Reynolds

December 9- Host School- North Buncombe
2:00- AC Reynolds vs North Buncombe

December 13
6:30- AC Reynolds @ North Buncombe

January 6- Host School- Smoky Mountain
12:30- AC Reynolds vs Smoky Mountain

January 13- Host School- AC Reynolds
11:00- Enka vs NHHS

12:30- SMHS vs NBHS

2:00- TCR vs AC Reynolds

11:00- North Henderson vs AC Reynolds

January 22nd
5:30- @ Christ School

January 24
6:30- Enka @ AC Reynolds

January 27- Host School- North Buncombe
11:00- ACR vs TCR

February 3- Host School- Roberson
11:00- Enka vs AC Reynolds

Head Coach: Joe Barber
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